VIAPLAY GROUP AB SER. B

VIAPLAY GROUP AB SER. B
ISIN: SE0012116390  WKN:

Overview

2024/08/09 16:08:19

Price
0.0788 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -0.38%(-0.00)

SE0012116390
VPLAY B
Tradegate
EUR

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
359 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

0.0773 EUR (14,300)
0.0798 EUR (13,800)
0.0788 EUR

0.0788 EUR

0.0788 EUR

0.0791 EUR

0.0788 EUR

1,806

142.31

1

1,806

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/09
2024/07/29
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0012116390&ID_NOTATION=424625997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4fd0347a42a044f65fb149d16c7e11fc2ca125a56e2b7e7bceb36e47591aab5&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7d774f77d1ececf33&time=1723315181&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19003f1b83092aa3acdbdd9285aa1cbb2f3a34da521a6508a64ddafcda4ac577&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19f78edd344cb0fca&time=1723315181&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=474fb52e5e7771ab5c1168c2c684cfcd290915e5c7ac474714cfd229f60b3364&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69c40a341e4c8b235&time=1723315181&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e46defb87bad82450f1e56f3cdc620a5b2293f120bab8160cc19b05181e76f0&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=519ad4a13036938e2&time=1723315181&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a3c21c5c4a8e0010e34625ccf5ab90df4ce339d979d9bee4ca50d18dd021efd5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a20236a2205cbd35&time=1723315181&tool=RSC

VIAPLAY GROUP AB SER. B

Details

2024/08/09 16:08:19

Price
0.0788 EUR

Difference €  -0.38%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN SE0012116390
Symbol VPLAY B
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 359 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0773 EUR (14,300)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0798 EUR (13,800)
Open 0.0788 EUR
High 0.0788 EUR
Low 0.0788 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0791 EUR
VWAP 0.0788 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,806
Trading volume 142.31
Number of trades 1
Last size 1,806

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -44.22%  -94.11% -
Perf (abs.)  -0.06 -1.26 -
Beta 0.51 0.18 1.20

Volatility 112.75 192.87 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for VIAPLAY GROUP AB SER. B

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaqg Stockholm

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/

Time

16:08

16:25

18:00

08:11

08:01

Price

0.0788 EUR

0.0716 EUR

0.90 SEK

0.0786 EUR

0.0777 EUR

0.3250 EUR (2024/01/18
0.0529 EUR (2024/04/24
1.4091 EUR (2023/08/14
0.0529 EUR (2024/04/24

0.0779 EUR (79,760
0.0786 EUR (18,721
0.0732 EUR (22,864

)
)
)
0.3404 EUR (25,894)
)
)
)
)

Trading volume Number of

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

15.19

0.00

0.00

trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=424625997
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262346889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250812837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250740499
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249321549

VIAPLAY GROUP AB SER. B

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/01/ 15:30 0.29USD  0.00
17

2024/08/ 19:32 0.0772 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 08:18 0.0777 EUR 0.00
09
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251939694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251939694
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=425222871
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250740498

VIAPLAY GROUP AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

») viaplayGroup

Contact Details
VIAPLAY GROUP B

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

4/4

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	VIAPLAY GROUP AB SER. B
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for VIAPLAY GROUP AB SER. B

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



